
門司-長崎 (362.13km)
人 息子 娘 妻 僕 合計 累積

歩幅(m) 0.80 ｴｱﾛﾊﾞｲｸ 0.70 ﾛｰﾗｰ 0.70 0.70 ﾛｰﾗｰ

日 歩数 km km 歩数 km km 歩数 km 歩数 km km km km
2021/6/5 9,031 6.32 7,971 5.58 15.15 27.05 27.05
2021/6/6 5,118 3.58 2,554 1.79 15.15 20.52 47.57
2021/6/7 3,939 2.76 5,015 3.51 6.27 53.84
2021/6/8 8,055 5.64 10,342 7.24 17.17 30.05 83.89
2021/6/9 6,455 4.52 5,703 3.99 8.51 92.40

2021/6/10 5,041 3.53 5,115 3.58 20.20 27.31 119.71
2021/6/11 5,516 3.86 5,701 3.99 7.85 127.56
2021/6/12 4,787 3.35 3,620 2.53 18.18 24.06 151.62
2021/6/13 6,329 4.43 3,705 2.59 20.20 27.22 178.85
2021/6/14 5,055 3.54 4,733 3.31 6.85 185.70
2021/6/15 5,070 3.55 5,801 4.06 7.61 193.31
2021/6/16 7,933 5.55 4,748 3.32 8.88 202.19
2021/6/17 3,670 2.57 3,362 2.35 4.92 207.11
2021/6/18 3,639 2.55 5,984 4.19 6.74 213.84
2021/6/19 6,390 4.47 6,815 4.77 9.24 223.09
2021/6/20 6,155 4.31 4,619 3.23 7.54 230.63
2021/6/21 8,189 5.73 10,519 7.36 13.10 243.73
2021/6/22 8,797 6.16 7,326 5.13 11.29 255.01
2021/6/23 6,362 4.45 6,774 4.74 9.20 264.21
2021/6/24 9,428 6.60 12,695 8.89 15.49 279.69
2021/6/25 4,563 3.19 7,293 5.11 8.30 287.99
2021/6/26 6,283 4.40 6,304 4.41 8.81 296.80
2021/6/27 5,062 3.54 6,148 4.30 15.15 23.00 319.80
2021/6/28 8,665 6.07 8,184 5.73 11.79 331.59
2021/6/29 9,323 6.53 9,398 6.58 13.10 344.70
2021/6/30 3,923 2.75 5,175 3.62 6.37 351.07
2021/7/1 6,006 4.20 6,834 4.78 15.15 24.14 375.21

合計 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 168,784 118.15 172,438 120.71 136.35 375.21 375.21


